|

July 28, 1928

1 SIT. WANTED—-MALE

WANTED — WINDOW WASHING,
floor washing, painting, kalsomining,
white washing basements and odd jobs.
Ph. Wilmette 4492, 61 TN21-1tp

EXPERIENCED GARDENER WANTS
work by the day or week. Winn. 2864.
61LTN34-tfe

6 FOR RENT—ROOMS

RM. IN MODERN APT.
Woods with priv.
woman., 3% blk.
3169,

to train. >
60T21-1tc

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room. % block
to all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T70. 60TN46-tfc

LARGE FRONT BEDRM. WITH FIRE-
place and § windows. Also bedrm.
with large sleeping porch. 910 Elm
St. Tel. Winn. 2336. 66 L TN44-1tc

FOR RENT—PLEASANT ROOM FOR
middle aged or young lady. Conv. to
transportation. Home privileges. Call
Winnetka 719 or 2301. 66T21-1tc

VERY REASONABLE RM. FOR RENT.

Clean & conv. GQGar. if desired. Tel
Winn., 2844, 66T21-1te

FOR RENT—FURN. ROOM, PRIVATE
fam. Gentleman pfd. Tel. Winn. 1686.
66T16-tfc

LLARGE FRONT BEDRM. FOR 2,
board if desired. Tel. Winn. 621.
66T21-1te

¢ FURNISHED RMS. FOR LIGHT
housekeeping. Heat. Ph. Winnetka
2231. 66T21-1tc

FURNISHED ROOM. PRIV. BATH,
gar.,, near lake and transp. Ph. Win-
netka 1543. 66 L TN44-1tc

FURNISHED RM. NEAR TRANSPOR-

tation. Tel. Winn. 657-R. 66TN21-1tp
67 FOR RENT—APTS.
o o
Michigan-Lee Apts.

EVANSTON
EXCLUSIVE APARTMENT HOMES.
Located in the quiet charm of Evans-
ton’s unsurpassed residential section.
Excellent conveniences and appointments,
including wood-burning fireplaces.
Constructed to meet the requirements of
the diseriminating.
5 rooms with 2 baths, $150 to $170
6 rooms with 2 baths, (3 master
T g R N i $235
7 rooms with 3 baths, all out-
T R S W $285
Electrical refrigeration and gas in
cluded in the rent.
Located at the southwest corner of Michi-

gan Ave. and Lee St. Representative
on premises.

Baird& W arner, Inc.

AGENTS

528 Davis St. Greenleaf 18556

6TLTN44-1tc

Linden Manor Bldg.

I.inden Ave. at Merrill Ave.
Hubbard Woods

EACH APARTMENT WITH TILE BATH
& electric refrigeration ; conv. to school,
Catholic church & transp.

Li;?;lg room, chamber, bath, kitchenette,

Living room, chamber, bath, dining room,
kitchen, $90.

Living room, 2 chambers,
room, kitchen, 3$105.

Immediate Possession

McGUIRE & ORR

541 Lincoln Ave, Tel. Winn. 672
6TTN21-1te
6TLTN45-1te

bath, dining

LIVE

IN WILMETTE. WE ARE OFFERING
2-3-4-6-room apts. in the Lindencrest
Bldg. In-a-door beds, tile baths,
showers, Ready for immediate occu-

pancy.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
6TLTN40-tfe

FOR RENT — FINE 3 AND 4 ROOM
modern apt. Roll-away bed, Frigidaire,
near transp. Low rent. Franklin
Bldg., 526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382.

6TLTN38-tfe

WINNETKA TALK

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

AN APT. FOR RENT—4 LARGE RMS.
and garage, $45. 927 Ash St., Winnetka.
Apply 819 Oak St., Winnetka. Ph.
Winnetka 112, 67T21-1tc

_

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation, Call Wilmette

1800. 6TL'TN33-tfc
4 RM. APT., WITH GARAGE. ALL

mod. improv., Tel. Glencoe 331.
67TLTN44-1tp

3 EM. APT. NEAR TRANSP. $50 PER
mo. Ph. Winnetka 3026 or 1136.
6TLTN44-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APFPTS.

FOR RENT—AT LOWEST POSSIBLE
rate, for immediate occupation, cool,
comfortable Orrington hotel apartment,

summer or longer. Complete hotel
service. Ice and electricity free.
Kitchenette., Very large closets., Call

hotel (University 8700) or tenant eve-
nings (Greenleaf 4660) Apt. 536.
ﬁSLTNES-ttp

FURNISHED APT —LARGE FURN-
ished rm. and Kkitchenette. Ph. Win-
netka 2424. 68T21-1tc

FOR RENT--FURNISHED 2 RM. APT.,
Roll-a-Way bed and bedroom. Linden

Apts, Apply 900 Linden Ave,
ﬁSTNEl-lt{'
69 FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR RENT FROM OCT. 1ST. T RM.

house, H. W. heat, sun porch, 1 bath,
heated gar. 3 blks from depot, beau-
tiful wooded lot 150 ft. front by 246
ft. deep on Happ Rd. south of Willow.
Ph. Wilmette 892Y-1. 691 TN44-1tp

§ ROOM COZY COTTAGE. H. W, HEALT.
Economical. Depot 2 blks. $45 per mo.
for Sept. 1. Tel. Winn. 2482.

69L.TN44-1tc

FOR RENT — 6 RM. COTTAGE. PH.
Glencoe 253. 69TN44-1te

W FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

Owner Going to Europe

FOR RENT—FURNISHED 8 RM. HSE,,
east side Hubbard Woods, 3 baths,
sunporches, large wooded lot, gar. Oil-
hot water heat. Will consider any
period of rental up to a yr. lease, very
attractive home at reas. rent. Avalil-
able at any time. Days call Winnetka
2400. Evenings call Winnetka 2542.

TOLTN42-tfc

FOR RENT — SUMMER COTTAGE,
furn. at Post Lake nr. Pelican Lake,
north Wis. Good boating and fishing;
nr. golf course. Tel. Winn. 2878,

T0L'TN44-1tp

FOR ABOUT 9 MONTHS, T RM. FURN.

house. Tel. Winn. 1910.  70TN21-1te
738 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES
TO RENT

STORE OR OFFICE IN THE LINDEN
C'rest Building. Suitable for Notion
““Store or Gift Shop. Reasonable rental.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
7 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Winnetka

Superior Home

FOR THOSE DESIRING A HOME OF
the finest construction and design, we
are priviliged to offer a new brick
home of attractive English architecture.
In one of the finest and most conveni- |
ent locations in Winnetka. 8 spacious
rooms including 4 master bedrooms and

with separate stairway. Breakfast nook
and screened porch. Electric refrigera-
tion, gas H. W. heat, 2-car heated ga-
rage. Lot 64x155. TUnusual value at

$39,000.

omart & Golee, Inec.

1564 Sherman Ave. University 285
TILTN44-1te

SACRIFICE

FOR SALE AT LESS THAN COST,
nearly new house in Hubbard Woods.
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, lavatory, sun
porch and breakfast nook. H. W. heat,

oil burner, Frigidaire, beautiful high
lot, 2-car garage. Price $18,500. Win-
netka 156.

2 tile baths. Also maid’'s room and bath |

TTLTN44-1tc |

i FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA
EAST LOCATION

2 BLLOCKS TO LAKE, LARGE WOODED
lot, 8 room English tapestry brick, un-
usually large living and dining rooms,
breakfast nook, butler’'s pantry, lava-
tory; large screened porch with awn-
ing. House beautifully decorated on
canvassed walls; imported fixtures and
hardware; oil burner, Frigidaire, 2-car
heated garage. This is a beautiful home
in a lovely location at $41,000. Terms
can be arranged.

Crosby & McKendry

066 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TTLTN44-1tc

47
77 FOR SALE—HOUSES
HUBBARD WOODS
EAST SIDE, NEAR DRIVE. 8 ROOM

brick Colonial. Huge living and tiled
sun rooms. Unique breakfast room, 4
sleeping rooms, 2 baths, unusual kitchen
with supply room; oil heat. Interior
done by well-known artist. Grounds
T90x204 with fine Pines and Maples.
Hundreds of perennials and shrubs
artistically placed. House has awn-
ings and 1s metal weather stripped
thmughnut. 3-car brick garage. Own-
er moving, has priced house to aelI
Must be seen to realize value.

PAUL SCHROEDER & CO.

418 Linden Ave. Wilmette 698
TTILTN44-1tc

Kenilworth :
Iindian Hill Bargain

NEW 7T ROOM BRICK HOME ON 50
foot lot in a most convenient section
of Kenilworth. 3 bedrooms and 2 tile
baths on 2nd floor. Maid's room and
lavatory on 1st floor. H. W. heat, 2-car
garage, Metal weather stripped. An
unusual value at $20,000. Terms.

smart & Golee, Ine.

1564 Sherman Ave. University 285
TILTN44-1tc

For Sale
Winnetka

NEW ENGLISH BRICK. 4 LARGE
bedrooms, 3 baths, attached heated ga-
rage. This is the best small residence
in town for the money. Only $27,000.
Easy terms.

Fred’k. B. Thomas & Co.

743 Elm St. Winnetka 2850
TILTN44-1te

Attractive New Brick

ENGLISH DESIGN, SPACIOUS ROOMS,
living room 15x24 feet. Breakfast nk.,
sun porch, ex. toilet and lav. 2nd floor,
has g large bedrooms, 2 all tiled baths.
2 bedrooms and bath on the 3rd floor.
2-car garage. Frigidaire. Price only
$23,500. Small cash payment.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

714 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
TITNZ21-1te

Hubbard Woods

FINE BRICK & STUCCO RESID.,
splendid condition, 9 rm., 3 baths, 2
slp. pch., oil heat, 75 ft. frontage. 3
blocks from transp. Priced very low at
$32,500 on easy terms.

Hokanson & Jenks

746 Elm St. Winnetka Winn. 16%";

GLENCOE RESIDENCE

AN IDEAL HOME, OVERLOOKING
Skokie Country Club, consisting of 9
rooms, 3 baths, sun parlor, sleeping
porch, gas boiler, Kelvinator, 2-car at-
tached garage, beautifully landscaped
grounds 85x150. $36,000. Terms.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

337 Park Ave. Glencoe T02
TTILTN44-1tc

Will Sacrifice

MY BEAUT. HOME, 1180 OAKLEY
Ave., Hubbard Woods. 8 rms., 3 baths,
2 slpg. porches, 30 ft. living rm. with
screened terrace porch adjoining. Site
120x160. 216 blks. from school & transp.
Call mornings Winn. 1594 or Calumet
6480, Baumgartl. TILTN44-1tc

A GOOD BUY

6§ ROOM HOUSE — SUN AND SLPG.

pchs. ; extra lav. on 1st fir.; good loec. |
in Winnetka. H. W. heat; 2-car gar.,
small down payment, bal. like rent.

Priced at $13,000 for quick sale direct
from owner,

7T RM. COLONIAL NEAR SCHOOL,
fine windows, 4 screened and glassed-in
porches, 2 baths, 1 wash room. A real
buy. Under $25,000, Winnetka. Write
Winnetka Talk A-81. TTTN21-1te

743 Elm St.
|

4 BEDROOMS
2 BATH ROOMS
OIL:. HEAT
SLEEPING PORCH
2-CAR GARAGE
Where in Winnetka can you duplicate a
home with the above features, located
within 3% blocks of the Hubbard Woods
School, for the price; this property
has been reduced in order to make a
quick sale? Price $15,500.

Dudley Bradstreet

REALTOR
Ph. Winn. 806-875
TTT21-1tc

2022 Center St.

Your Home in the Woods

OVERLOOKING BEAUTIFUL ESTATE,
very private and exclusive. Large

grounds; close to schools and trans-
portation; 5 large bedrooms and 2
sleeping porches; extra large living

room and sun parlor each connecting
by large arches providing wonderful
entertaining space; 3 open fireplaces:
library; butler’'s pantry; Frigidaire.
Offered at a real bargain with terms.

If you are seeking a delightful home
in a good section see

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St. Winnetka 2032
TTILTN44-1tc

Winnetka

COMFORTABLE 6 RM. STUCCO AND
frame, large screened porches, attic,
deep wooded lot. Owner anxious to

sell, will acecept small cash payment,
balance like rent. Price $14,000.

Hill and Stone

543 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 1544
TTITN21-1tc

BUILT FOR A HOME

PRICED TO SELL
6 ROOM STUCCO BUNGALOW, HOT
water heat with Oil Burner & plastered

garage, situated on dandy wooded lot
55x160 feet. See

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
799 Elm St Phone 162

RARE BUY — EAST WINNETKA.
Spanish bungalow, stucco on hollow tile,
6 lg. rms., 2 tiled baths, studio living
rm. with stone floor, screened in fmnt
porch, l-car garage, elec. refrig., gas
with wvapor heat, lot 50x145, $21,500.
Tel. Winn. 1194, 77T21-1te

ACCEPT OFFER

AN ATTRACTIVE 10 RM. WINNETEKA
clapboard home, in excellent condition.
75 ft. well-wooded lot within 3 blks.
of lake. Slpg. porch, H. W. ht., 3 baths.
Owner will make easy terms. $24,000.

FRED’K B. THOMAS

Tel. Winn. 2850
77T21-1tc

HUBBARD WOODS

FOR SALE—ALMOST NEW 6 RM.
house, 3 bedrms., 2 baths, lavatory, sun
parlor, breakfast nook, kitchen & but-
ler’s pantry. H. W. heat with oil burn-
er, Frigidaire. House is in wonderful
condition. High, well wooded, land-
scaped lot, 2-car garage. Price $18,500,
which is less than cost. For inspection
tel. Winn. 156. TILTN44-1tc

NEW BRICK 6 RM. HOUSE, 2 BATHS,
wash room. Large living room, reas.

TITN21-1tg

5 RM. FRAME BUNGALOW, KENIL.
$6,500. $1,000 cash, $75 mo. Tel. Univ.
4420, TTLTN44-1te

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 48

Tel. Winn. 1430 or 2300.| Write Winnetka Talk A-80.
TTLTN44-1te




